:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8475057

Feb 21, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 264,845 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 757644 - 0.017919170 ETH®
51.82 USD

2 757645 - 0.017980671 ETH®
52.00 USD

3 757646 - 0.017907821 ETH®
51.79 USD

4 757647 - 0.017932937 ETH®
51.86 USD

S 757648 - 0.017875685 ETH®
51.70 USD

6 757649 - 0.017815140 ETH®
51.52 USD

7 757650 - 0.017790354 ETH®
51.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8475057
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/264845
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757644
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757645
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757646
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757647
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757648
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757649
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757650

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

757651

757652

757653

757654

757655

757656

757658

757659

Validator Id

696729

Amount

- 0.017863234
51.66 USD

- 0.017795790
51.46 USD

- 0.017836213
51.58 USD

- 0.017833017
51.57 USD

- 0.017792251
51.45 USD

- 0.017860348
51.65 USD

- 0.017911266
51.80 USD

- 0.017738927
51.30 USD

- 0.017841483
51.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.043704242
126.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757651
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757652
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757653
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757654
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757655
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757656
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757657
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757658
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/757659
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/696729

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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